
Enclosures 

General 

SC 

i) Approved Category wise Merit Lists, showing below 
Category No. of Selected Candidates 

OBC- B 

West Bengal Board Of Primary Education 
Two Year D.El.Ed Course-2024-2026 

Institute: PURULIA GOVERNMENT SPONSORED PRIMARY TEACHERS' TRAINING INSTITUTE 

Ph 

Vocational 

Application ld 

Category Wise 5TH. Merit List For The Session Of 2024-2026 

Name 

539242603 1760 SEULI CHAKROBORTY 
5392426031580 MOUMITA MAHATO 
5392426062849sOMNATH MAHATO 
5392426030360|JABA MAHATO 

5392426019348 SURAJIT MAITI 
5392426012362 SUDIPTA MANDAL / 

539242606163OSANIA MAJHI 

5392426014990 

539242603 1974| SOUMEN KUMAR MAHATO / 

(Purulia) 

5392426042963 RUPAMANI BAURI 

5th 2st 

SUKUMAR MAHATO / 

DOB 
General Merit 

23-06-06 
14-06-03 
02-10-03 

21-03-04 

SC MERIT 

22-01-02 

OBC-B MERIT 

12-01-05 

06-07-06 
03-03-04 

PH MERIT 

05-12-03 

Marks 

) Mdri sin fe - Rs. 8,3r0) 

89.40%|GEN 
89.20%|OBC-B 
89.20%GEN 
89.20%OBC-B 

Category Rank 

82.40%|SC 
82.20%SC 

89.20%| OBC-B 
89.00%OBC-B 

70.00% 

VOCATIONAL MERIT 

03-05-97 

Last date of admission on 03/10/2024, at 4.00pm 

dast Jale of Adrnithm 

PH 

89.40%| VOC 

4 

2 

1 

Rurur 

66 

69 

70 

71 

236 

244 

73 

76 

422 

7 
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